ﬁ ] / 3 | L

‘ RHN(‘ Revision nofe ‘ Dafe ‘S\gm\u‘%fhmkm
110
| \
o o
ip]
| 0
O
(@)
O
] 12— -
[QN]
00
18— -— 11
14—
No. Component Specification Color Material | Qty | Remark
D 1 torx screw M8x16 antrasit stainless 1
steel
2 washer ®16x1.0 opal silicon 1
3 top cover ®110x15 antrasit ALU 1
4 |waterproof ring ®110x2.0 opal silicon 1
5 diffuser ®110x170 opal PMMA 1
1 6 PCB ®50x165 white 1
7 screw Wax12 stainless|
steel
g | connection $110x17 antrasit | ALU 1
plate
9 torx screw M8x16 stainless 1
E steel
10 screw M3x6 stainless|
steel
11 driver 117. 7x41x27 1
‘b 12 screw M3x8 stainless)
X _ steel
13 |driver bracket 270x41x25 antrasit steel 1
14 | luminaire base| ®180x®$110x820 antrasit stainless 1
steel
Ttemref (Wi H £) Material (B1#}) Craft (LE) Unit (B47) Scale (Lbf5]) | Date (H )
BT mm 1:8 2024/2/26
Designed by (i%il) Checked by (B #%) Size (1) Project Type g @
= $ 1101000 (5 T7i%)
ZHONGSHAN MIN KWONG ELECTRICAL Co., LTD Pullert
':I:' IJ_I Q% jllﬁ\ Eﬁaﬁnn ﬁ IKE/A\E] GL Part No. (45) FHHT-01 Edition (fiA)| Sheet (31f)
. Custoner Part No. A/1 1/1

L 1 | 2 | 3 | L



